- Application Id Name/Father's Name m Name of Scheme Current Appllcatlon Status

ANARUL ISLAM /ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE
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NSP 2.0

AS201617001159088
AS201617001361872
AS201617001370076
AS201617001469595
AS201617001670761
AS201617001860402
AS201617001861109
AS201617001928423
AS201617001953208
AS201617001964528
AS201617002034163
AS201617002182863
AS201617002183403
AS201617002339248
AS201617002458475
AS201617002805493
AS201617003005008
AS201617003327703
AS201617003328885
AS201617003458774
AS201617003459969
AS201617004170892
AS201617004208095
AS201617004214236
AS201617004553721
AS201617004642612
AS201617004647277
AS201617004670138
AS201617005205856
AS201617006456434
AS201617007377937
AS201617008630429
AS201617008724563
AS201718002607413
AS201718002957583
AS201718003745938
AS201718004085107
AS201718004470581
AS201718004532195
AS201718004532280

WASHIM AKRAM /LT NURUL ISLAM
HIFZUR RAHMAN /EMRAN HUSSAIN

BILKISH AHMED /FAKAR UDDIN AHMED

TAUFIK RAHMAN /ZAKIR HUSSAIN
ABIDA ARZIN /AZIZUL HOQUE
AFROJA AFRIN /AZIZUL HOQUE
NAZMINA KHATUN /ABDUL LATIF
RAMIM SULTANA /RUHUL AMIN
FAIJUN NEHAR /ABDUL SATTAR
FATIMA KHATUN /LT ABDUL GOFUR
ILIUS AHMED /ALAL UDDIN

ATIQUR HOQUE CHOWDHURY /HAMID ALI
SYED MUDDASSIR AHMED /MAINUL HOQUE

INAMUL HOQUE /SIDDIQUR RAHMAN

SAMINA SIDDIQUA /ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE

FARUK AHMED /REAZUDDIN AHMED
ESHAD EKBAL HALIM /MALUM UDDIN
MASUMA SULTANA /JAMAL UDDIN

MUKMINA KHATUN /ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE

RABIJA KHATUN /YEAKUB ALI
SAHIDA KHATUN /SAFIR UDDIN
Shoriful Islam /Abdul Hamid

Sajimul Islam /Nurul Islam

MAHMUD FARID ALAM /IDRIS ALI
AFRUZA AHMED /AFAZ UDDIN AHMED
REZAUL ISLAM /REAZ UDDIN

ALPINA KHATUN /ABDUL GONI
MAHEDI ALAM /NAZIM UDDIN

FARUK AHMED /ABDUR RAHMAN
MINZUWARA KHATUN /NURUL ISLAM
JURI FARMAN ROB /ABDUL ROB
Mafia Khatun /Abdul Hasen

REKIB AHMED /ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE

HAFSANA SULTANA /ABDUL HASHIM
YESMINE SULTANA /HALIM UDDIN

RAKIB SAIDY /MOULANA MD TAYAB ALI

SHAHNIN BEGUM /SHOHIDUL KHAN
ROSHMI SULTANA /ABDUS SATTAR
MOBASHIRA YEASMIN /chan mia

7086643602
7662885253
8011165393
9577428783
9706954883
9401499687
9401499687
9085748192
7664822817
9613681038
8011173959
8721874186
8402052937
8720920795
7578807597
9957104008
9706031860
9957453521
9085970184
9954586152
8011737950
9954608631
7663075561
9085146712
7663905092
9678397808
9085389879
9678503720
9085699802
7662952295
8724069407
7663839234
8723008770
9085793552
9678722342
7002459418
7664029823
9085664514
9678512342
9954650978

NSP 2.0
Verified Application List (Renewal)
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NSP 2.0

AS201718004532401
AS201718004532436
AS201718004832944
AS201718004926123
AS201718006802921
AS201718006884675
AS201718006889503
AS201718008789043

MIZANUR RAHMAN /JAIDUR RAHMAN
ASHIKUL ISLAM /ISRAFIL HOQUE
SULTANA BEGUM /ABDUL JABBER
LUTFUN NAHAR /ABDUL KASHAM
MASUMA KHATUN /SARFAT ALI

RIAZ UDDIN AHMED /ABUL KASHEM
ATIFA AKTARA BEGUM /IDRISH ALI
MARJINA KHATUN /MAINUL HOQUE

9085350758
9085069849
9706957934
8474826748
8402992782
8486846007
8876519931
8486704934
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