NSP 2.0 Verified Application List (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
1	AS201617001159088	ANARUL ISLAM /ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE	7086643602	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
2	AS201617001361872	WASHIM AKRAM /LT NURUL ISLAM	7662885253	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
3	AS201617001370076	HIFZUR RAHMAN /EMRAN HUSSAIN	8011165393	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
4	AS201617001469595	BILKISH AHMED /FAKAR UDDIN AHMED	9577428783	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
5	AS201617001670761	TAUFIK RAHMAN /ZAKIR HUSSAIN	9706954883	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
6	AS201617001860402	ABIDA ARZIN /AZIZUL HOQUE	9401499687	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
7	AS201617001861109	AFROJA AFRIN /AZIZUL HOQUE	9401499687	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
8	AS201617001928423	NAZMINA KHATUN /ABDUL LATIF	9085748192	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
9	AS201617001953208	RAMIM SULTANA /RUHUL AMIN	7664822817	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
10	AS201617001964528	FAIJUN NEHAR /ABDUL SATTAR	9613681038	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
11	AS201617002034163	FATIMA KHATUN /LT ABDUL GOFUR	8011173959	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
12	AS201617002182863	ILIUS AHMED /ALAL UDDIN	8721874186	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
13	AS201617002183403	ATIQUR HOQUE CHOWDHURY /HAMID ALI	8402052937	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
14	AS201617002339248	SYED MUDDASSIR AHMED /MAINUL HOQUE	8720920795	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
15	AS201617002458475	INAMUL HOQUE /SIDDIQUR RAHMAN	7578807597	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
16	AS201617002805493	SAMINA SIDDIQUA /ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE	9957104008	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
17	AS201617003005008	FARUK AHMED /REAZUDDIN AHMED	9706031860	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
18	AS201617003327703	ESHAD EKBAL HALIM /MALUM UDDIN	9957453521	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
19	AS201617003328885	MASUMA SULTANA /JAMAL UDDIN	9085970184	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
20	AS201617003458774	MUKMINA KHATUN /ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE	9954586152	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
21	AS201617003459969	RABIJA KHATUN /YEAKUB ALI	8011737950	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
22	AS201617004170892	SAHIDA KHATUN /SAFIR UDDIN	9954608631	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
23	AS201617004208095	Shoriful Islam /Abdul Hamid	7663075561	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
24	AS201617004214236	Sajimul Islam /Nurul Islam	9085146712	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
25	AS201617004553721	MAHMUD FARID ALAM /IDRIS ALI	7663905092	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
26	AS201617004642612	AFRUZA AHMED /AFAZ UDDIN AHMED	9678397808	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
27	AS201617004647277	REZAUL ISLAM /REAZ UDDIN	9085389879	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
28	AS201617004670138	ALPINA KHATUN /ABDUL GONI	9678503720	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
29	AS201617005205856	MAHEDI ALAM /NAZIM UDDIN	9085699802	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
30	AS201617006456434	FARUK AHMED /ABDUR RAHMAN	7662952295	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
31	AS201617007377937	MINZUWARA KHATUN /NURUL ISLAM	8724069407	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
32	AS201617008630429	JURI FARMAN ROB /ABDUL ROB	7663839234	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
33	AS201617008724563	Mafia Khatun /Abdul Hasen	8723008770	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
34	AS201718002607413	REKIB AHMED /ABU BAKKAR SIDDIQUE	9085793552	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
35	AS201718002957583	HAFSANA SULTANA /ABDUL HASHIM	9678722342	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
36	AS201718003745938	YESMINE SULTANA /HALIM UDDIN	7002459418	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
37	AS201718004085107	RAKIB SAIDY /MOULANA MD TAYAB ALI	7664029823	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
38	AS201718004470581	SHAHNIN BEGUM /SHOHIDUL KHAN	9085664514	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
39	AS201718004532195	ROSHMI SULTANA /ABDUS SATTAR	9678512342	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
40	AS201718004532280	MOBASHIRA YEASMIN /chan mia	9954650978	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

NSP 2.0

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme	Current Application Status
41	AS201718004532401	MIZANUR RAHMAN /JAIDUR RAHMAN	9085350758	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
42	AS201718004532436	ASHIKUL ISLAM /ISRAFIL HOQUE	9085069849	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
43	AS201718004832944	SULTANA BEGUM /ABDUL JABBER	9706957934	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
44	AS201718004926123	LUTFUN NAHAR /ABDUL KASHAM	8474826748	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
45	AS201718006802921	MASUMA KHATUN /SARFAT ALI	8402992782	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
46	AS201718006884675	RIAZ UDDIN AHMED /ABUL KASHEM	8486846007	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
47	AS201718006889503	ATIFA AKTARA BEGUM /IDRISH ALI	8876519931	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(SCIENCE)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment
48	AS201718008789043	MARJINA KHATUN /MAINUL HOQUE	8486704934	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP SCHEMES MINORITIES CS	Application sent to PFMS for Payment

NSP 2.0 page 2 of 2